Web-site: www.eutechinst.com  ●  Eutech Instruments 21
pH 5 pH 6 Ion 6 pH 11 pH 110 pH 300 pH 310
Meter Specifications
Models
pH/ORP measurements made easy
pH
Order Code. Item
EC-PH5/02K EcoScan pH 5 Palmtop pH Meter with pH electrode, ATC & EcoScan pH carry kit set (EC-ECOPH-KIT)
EC-PH6/02K EcoScan pH 6 Palmtop pH/mV Meter with pH electrode, ATC & EcoScan pH carry kit set (EC-ECOPH-KIT)
EC-ION6/02K EcoScan Ion 6 Palmtop Ion/pH/mV Meter with pH electrode, ATC & EcoScan pH carry kit set (EC-ECOPH-KIT)
EC-PH11/02K CyberScan pH 11 Portable pH/mV Meter with pH electrode, ATC, 2 electrode holders & CyberScan pH carry kit set (EC-PHWP-KIT)
EC-PH110/02K CyberScan pH 110 Portable pH/mV/RS232 Meter with pH electrode,  ATC, 2 electrode holders, DAS software, RS232C cable & CyberScan
pH carry kit set (EC-PHWP-KIT)
EC-PHWP300/02K Waterproof CyberScan pH 300 Portable pH/mV Meter with pH electrode, ATC, 2 electrode holders and CyberScan pH carry kit set
(EC-PHWP-KIT)
EC-PHWP310/02K Waterproof CyberScan pH 310 Portable pH/mV Meter with pH electrode, ATC, 2 electrode holders and CyberScan pH carry kit set
(EC-PHWP-KIT)
EC-ECOPH-KIT EcoScan pH Carry Kit Set – EcoScan Plastic Carry Case comprises: 1 x pH 4.01, pH 7.00, Storage solution and 1 x deionised (rinse) water
EC-PHWP-KIT CyberScan pH Carry Kit Set – CyberScan Plastic Carry Case comprises 1 x pH 4.01, pH 7.00, Storage solution and 1 x deionised (rinse) water
Measuring Parameter pH/°C pH/mV/°C Ion/pH/mV/°C pH/mV/°C pH/mV/°C/°F pH/mV/°C pH/mV/°C/°F